
2015 Beta Beta Beta South Central Regional Convention  
Presentation Schedule 

 
Poster Session 1:00 – 2:30pm.  Posters must be setup in Library by 12:30pm.  Judging will begin 

at 1:00pm. 
 
Posters 1 – 12  Session 1:  Library (tagged in green) 

Poster 1  Abigail Hall  Angelo State University 

Poster 2  Alison Stephens  Sam Houston State University 

Poster 3  Allison Statton  Southwestern Oklahoma State University 

Poster 4  Allyson Keathley  Sam Houston State University 

Poster 5  Amber Rymer  Southwestern Oklahoma State University 

Poster 6  Asha Rana Magar  East Central University 

Poster 7  Ashley Powers  Southwestern Oklahoma State University 

Poster 8  Catherine Phipps  East Central University 

Poster 9  Chelbee Farnen  Angelo State University 

Poster 10  David Graves  University of Central Oklahoma 

Poster 11  Dylan  Smith‐Sutton   Oklahoma City University 

Poster 12  Elizabeth Jansing  Southwestern Oklahoma State University 

 
Posters 13 – 23  Session 2:  Library (tagged in red) 

Poster 13  Hunter Porter  University of Central Oklahoma 

Poster 14  Jake Gregston  Southwestern Oklahoma State University  

Poster 15  Jared Kyrouac  Angelo State University 

Poster 16  Jeanette Carlson  Sam Houston State University 

Poster 17  John Pinard  Sam Houston State University 

Poster 18  Joshua Duncan  East Central University 

Poster 19  Kimberly Condry  East Central University 

Poster 20  Mariana Carretero Murillo  Houston Baptist University 

Poster 21  Nile McCullough  Southwestern Oklahoma State University 

Poster 22  Samuel Cline  The University of Texas at Tyler 

Poster 23  Sophie  Nadolski  Texas Wesleyan University 

 
 
 



Oral Presentation Schedule (by location) 

Session 1:  9:00 AM – 11:00 AM (The Library) 

Presentation Time  Presenter  University 

9:00 ‐ 9:15  Caitlyn Brashears  Baylor University 

9:15 ‐ 9:30  Erin McCoy  Oklahoma City University 

9:30 ‐ 9:45  Katharine  Cooley  University of Tulsa 

9:45 ‐ 10:00  LeAnn Michelle Harrel  Sam Houston State University 

10:30 ‐ 10:45  Alexandra Hendee  Texas Wesleyan University 

10:45 ‐ 11:00  Kaitlyn Riddle  East Central University 

 
Session 2:  9:00 AM – 11:30 AM (The Rec Room) 

Presentation Time  Presenter  University 

9:00 ‐ 9:15  Morgan Kirkpatrick  Texas Wesleyan University 

9:15 ‐ 9:30  Landon Rodriguez  East Central University 

9:30 ‐ 9:45  Maximilian Lyon  University of Central Oklahoma 

9:45 ‐ 10:00  Rebecca LaVictoire  Oklahoma City University 

10:30 ‐ 10:45  Stormy Vandeplas  Oklahoma City University  

10:45 ‐ 11:00  Trilby King  Angelo State University 

11:00 ‐ 11:15  Sara Douglas  University of Tulsa 

11:15 ‐ 11:30  Hannah Johnson  Sam Houston State University  

 
Session 3:  9:00 AM – 11:30 AM (Classroom Building) 

Presentation Time  Presenter  University 

9:00 ‐ 9:15  Mitchell McCain  Oral Roberts University 

9:15 ‐ 9:30  Erika Erickson  Dallas Baptist University 

9:30 ‐ 9:45  Sarah Murray  Angelo State University 

9:45 ‐ 10:00  Matt Abbott  Southwestern Oklahoma State University 

10:30 ‐ 10:45  Kristen Gabriel  University of Tulsa 

10:45 ‐ 11:00  Matthew  Breuer  Sam Houston State University 

11:00 ‐ 11:15  Lillie Pennington  Oklahoma City University 

11:15 ‐ 11:30  Maggie Biggs‐Scribner  Texas Wesleyan University 

 
   



Oral Presentation Schedule (by Chapter) 

Location  Presentation Time  Name  University 

Library  9:00 ‐ 9:15  Caitlyn Brashears  Baylor University 

Classroom Building  9:30 ‐ 9:45  Sarah Murray  Angelo State University 

Rec Room  10:45 ‐ 11:00  Trilby King  Angelo State University 

Classroom Building  9:15 ‐ 9:30  Erika Erickson  Dallas Baptist University 

Rec Room  9:15 ‐ 9:30  Landon Rodriguez  East Central University 

Library  10:45 ‐ 11:00  Kaitlyn Riddle  East Central Univeristy 

Library  9:15 ‐ 9:30  Erin McCoy  Oklahoma City University 

Rec Room  9:45 ‐ 10:00  Rebecca LaVictoire  Oklahoma City University 

Rec Room  10:30 ‐ 10:45  Stormy Vandeplas  Oklahoma City University  

Classroom Building  11:00 ‐ 11:15  Lillie Pennington  Oklahoma City University 

Classroom Building  9:00 ‐ 9:15  Mitchell McCain  Oral Roberts University 

Library  9:45 ‐ 10:00  LeAnn Michelle Harrel  Sam Houston State University 

Classroom Building  10:45 ‐ 11:00  Matthew  Breuer  Sam Houston State University 

Rec Room  11:15 ‐ 11:30  Hannah Johnson  Sam Houston State University  

Classroom Building  9:45 ‐ 10:00  Matt Abbott  Southwestern OK State University 

Rec Room  9:00 ‐ 9:15  Morgan Kirkpatrick  Texas Wesleyan University 

Library  10:30 ‐ 10:45  Alexandra Hendee  Texas Wesleyan University 

Classroom Building  11:15 ‐ 11:30  Maggie Biggs‐Scribner  Texas Wesleyan University 

Rec Room  9:30 ‐ 9:45  Maximilian Lyon  University of Central Oklahoma 

Library  9:30 ‐ 9:45  Katharine  Cooley  University of Tulsa 

Classroom Building  10:30 ‐ 10:45  Kristen Gabriel  University of Tulsa 

Rec Room  11:00 ‐ 11:15  Sara Douglas  University of Tulsa 

 


